

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5320/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2010 in CONTC No.570/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO.100 of 2011

Date: 31/07/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the week commencing from 3rd
September, 2012.

| (Sanjay Kumar-II) Court | (S.S.R. Krishna) |
|Master |Court Master |