

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5320/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2010 in CONTC No.570/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 100 of 2011
(With appln. for stay and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 24 of 2013 IN SLP(C) No. 5320 of 2011

W.P(C) NO. 140 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 13/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Mr. Avijit patnaik, Adv.
Mrs. Soma Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Md. Asfar. Heyat Warsi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel on both sides, list the matter after four weeks.

Parties are permitted to file additional affidavit(s), if any, with a week's time from today.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Court Master		