

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harsha Vinoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 01.09.2014 along with WP(C)
140 of 2013.

In the meantime, additional documents be filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.08.04
17:38:12 IST
Reason: