

Listed on: 16.12.2015

Court No.

Item No.

SECTION XI-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION No. 5

(Application for early hearing filed by Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Advocate)

IN

CIVIL APPEAL No. 2800 OF 2014

Satyajit Das & Anr.

...Appellants

Versus

Ajit Kumar Tripathy & Anr.

...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Advocate for Appellant has on 30.11.2015 filed application for early hearing and the same has been registered as I.A. No. 5 (Copy of the same is placed with appeal paper books for the kind perusal of the Hon'ble Court).

Service is complete.

Original Record has not been received from the High Court.

The application in the appeal above mentioned is listed before Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 10th day of December, 2015.

Sd/-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR