

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.4
(HEARING THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2800/2014

SATYAJIT DAS & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJIT KUMAR TRIPATHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.100/2011 (X)
(IA No.1/2011 - FOR STAY)

CONMT.PET. (C) No.24/2013 In C.A. No.2800/2014 (XI-A)

W.P.(C) No.140/2013 (X)
(IA No.2/2015 - FOR EARLY HEARING)

SLP(C) Nos.32905-32907/2017 (XI-A)

Date : 14-10-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Anindita Pujari, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Om Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Deval Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sindoor VNL, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 17.11.2020 before the appropriate Court
for final disposal.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER